RAJALAKSHMI

ENGINEERING COLLEGE

An AUTONOMOUS Institution

Affiliated to ANNA UNIVERSITY, Chennai
End Semester Examinations Time Table - November 2018.

IT Year [Semester - III] - M B A [Regulation 2017]
TIME: FN : 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM AN : 1.00 PM to 4.00 PM
Date : 10.10.2018

MBA

Semester || Sub. Code Sub. Name Date of Exam Day {s) || Session
3 BA 17301 |International Business Management 08.11.2018 Thursday FN
3 BA 17302 |Strategic Management 10.11.2018 Saturday FN
3 BA17E22 (Industrial Relations and Labour Welfare 12.11.2018 Monday FN
3 BA17E46 | Project Management 12.11.2018 Monday FN
3 BAI17EO3 (Customer Relationship Management 13.11.2018 Tuesday FN
3 BA17E06 (Service Marketing 15.11.2018 Thursday FN
3 BAI7E15 (Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 17.11.2018 Saturday FN
3 BA17E13 (Financial Derivatives 19.11.2018 Monday FN
3 BA 17E11 |[Banking Financial Services Management 21.11.2018 Wednesday|| FN
3 BA17EQ05 (Retail Marketing 22.11.2018 Thursday FN
3 BA 17E26 |Strategic Human Resource Management 23.11.2018 Friday FN
3 | BA17E45 [Service Operations Management 23.11.2018 || Friday | FN
3 BA 17E21 |[Entrepreneurship Development 24.11.2018 Saturday FN
3 BA 17E47 (|Supply Chain Management 24.11.2018 Saturday FN
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